## Poway Key Club Member Registration Form 2014-2015

Thank you for deciding to become a member of Poway Key Club! Key Club is one of the largest and oldest community service organizations in the world. It's a great way to help the community, develop leadership skills, and experience other amazing opportunities. **Key Club dues are \$15.** Dues go to Key Club International and the California-Nevada-Hawaii District.

\*\*\*\*To be an official Key Club member, one must complete the **mandatory 30 service hours.** A maximum of 10 service hours can be done outside of the club.

Personal Information:	
Name (First and Last):	
Phone: cell or home? Do you have texting? Yes No	
Grade (circle one): 9 10 11 12	
Birthday:	
E-mail:	
*I, , understand that I am <i>not</i> an official Key Club member unless I complete 30 hours (optional 10 outside hours) by the end of the school year.	
Student signature: X Date:	
Parent signature: X Date:	